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1 Maharashtra Andheri HSBC 
Plot No. 139-140 B, Western Express 
Highway, Sahar Road Junction, Vile Parle 
(East), Mumbai-400 057, Maharashtra, India

Ms. Meeta Mukherjee +912240357050 022-49146074  meeta.mukherjee@hsbc.com

2 Maharashtra Bandra HSBC  
Dr Ambedkar Road, Bandra (West), 
Mumbai-400 050, Maharashtra, India

Ms. Gincy George +912261743702 022-49146104  gincygeorge@hsbc.co.in

3 Maharashtra Borivali HSBC  
Siddharth Arcade, L T Factory Lane 
Junction, Borivali (West), Mumbai-400 092, 
Maharashtra, India

Ms. Pranali Saraf 912261743355 022-49146057 pranalisaraf@hsbc.co.in

4 Maharashtra Chembur HSBC 
Mercantile Apartments, Dr. C Gidwani 
Road, Opp Basant Theatre, Chembur (East), 
Mumbai-400 074, Maharashtra, India

Ms. Sharmila Almeida 912261743256 022-49146044 sharmilaalmeida@hsbc.co.in

5 Maharashtra Juhu HSBC  
Square, Plot No. 3/1, N S Road, JVPD, 
Mumbai-400 049, Maharashtra, India

Mr. Ganesh Iyer +912261743144 022-49146102 ganesh.iyer@hsbc.co.in

6 Maharashtra Lower Parel HSBC 
Tower 3, Level 1 and 24, Indiabulls Finance 
Centre, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone 
Road (West), Mumbai-400 013, Mumbai, 
Maharashtra, India

Ms. Khushnaz Wadiwalla +912261743118 022-49146103 khushnazwadiwalla@hsbc.co.in

7 Maharashtra Mumbai HSBC 
52/60 M G Road, Fort, Mumbai-400 001, 
Maharashtra, India

Mr. Suriyakumar C R +91222685415 022-49146100 suriyakumarcr@hsbc.co.in

8 Maharashtra Peddar Road HSBC 
Asha Mahal, 46-B, Dr G Deshmukh Road, 
Peddar Road, Mumbai 400 026, Mumbai, 
Maharashtra, 400026, India

Ms. Neha Sharma +912261743167 022-49146070 neha1ssharma@hsbc.co.in

9 Maharashtra Powai HSBC  
G-4, Prudential, Hiranandani Business Park, 
Powai, Mumbai-400 076, Maharashtra, India

Ms. Dirgha Sampat +912261743304 022-49146068 dirghasampat@hsbc.co.in 

10 Maharashtra Thane HSBC  
Ishkripa, Rammaruti Road, Thane (West)-400 
602, Maharashtra, India

Mr. Jackie Kapoor +912261743813 022-49146071  jackie.kapoor@hsbc.co.in

11 New Delhi Basant Lok HSBC  
12, Basant Lok, New Delhi-110 057, India

Mr. Pradeep Bansal +911146473102 022-49146049 pradeep.kumar.bansal@hsbc.co.in

12 New Delhi GK - II HSBC 
R-47 Greater Kailash I, New Delhi-110 048, India

Ms. Shweta Wadhwa +911146473202 022-49146047  shwetawadhwa@hsbc.co.in

13 Haryana Gurgaon HSBC 
JMD Regent Square, DLF PH-II, Gurgaon-122 
001, Haryana, India

Ms. Nishu Kapoor +9101246168059 022-49146045 nishukapoor@hsbc.co.in

14 New Delhi New Delhi HSBC  
Birla Tower, 25 Barakhamba Road, New 
Delhi-110 001, India

Ms. Seema Mehta +911141592001 022-49146051  seemamehta@hsbc.co.in

15 Uttar 
Pradesh

Noida HSBC 
K14-18, Sector-18, Noida-201 301, Uttar 
Pradesh, India

Ms. Arpita Banerjee +9101204302018 022-49146050  arpitabanerjee@hsbc.co.in

16 New Delhi South Extension HSBC  
F-43, South Ext - I, New Delhi-110 049, India

Ms. Sudeshna Basu +9101146473002 022-49146046 sudeshnabasu@hsbc.co.in

17 New Delhi Punjabi Bagh HSBC  
34, Central Market, Sector II, West Avenue 
Road, Punjabi Bagh (West), New Delhi-110 026

Mr. Binoy N C +9101146473169 022-49146115 binoy.n.c@hsbc.co.in

18 Tamil Nadu Adyar HSBC  
No: 43, First Main Road, Rajalakshmi Palace, 
Adyar, Chennai-600 020, Tamil Nadu, India

Ms. Rama C M +914430813159 022-49146109 cmrama@hsbc.co.in

19 Tamil Nadu Chennai HSBC  
‘Rajalakshmi’, No. 5 and 7 Cathedral Road, 
Chennai-600 086, Tamil Nadu, India

Mr. T M Prakash +9104430813002 022-49146108 tmprakash@hsbc.co.in

20 West Bengal Alipore HSBC 
375, Block G, New Alipore, Kolkata-700 053, 
West Bengal, India

Mr. Soumitra Basu Thakur +9103344142509 022-49146106 soumitrabasuthakur@hsbc.co.in
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21 West Bengal Dalhousie HSBC  
Dalhousie Square, 31 BBD Bagh, Kolkata-700 
001, West Bengal, India

Ms. Sheetal Mundle +913344142254 022- 49146066 sheetalmundle@hsbc.co.in

22 West Bengal Garihat HSBC  
HSBC Fort Terrazo, No. 5, Ramani Chatterjee 
Road, Kolkata-700 029, West Bengal, India

Mr. Soumyabrata Bose +918697713636 022-49146062 soumyabratabose@hsbc.co.in

23 West Bengal Howarah HSBC  
21, Grand Trunk Road, Howrah-711 101, West 
Bengal, India

Mr. Bhashkar Chatterjee +913344142552 022-49146059 bhashkar.chatterjee@hsbc.co.in

24 West Bengal Salt Lake HSBC 
EC 18, Sector I, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091, 
West Bengal, India

Ms. Shabari Bhattacharya +913323587181 022-49146072 shabaribhattacharya@hsbc.co.in

25 West Bengal Shakespeare HSBC  
31, Shakespeare Sarani, Jasmine Towers, 
Kolkata-700 017, West Bengal, India

Ms. Sanjana Dutta +913344142108 022-49146069  sanjanadutta@hsbc.co.in

26 West Bengal Ultadanga HSBC 
P 158, Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kolkata-700 054, 
West Bengal, India

Ms. Gunjan Tahalramani +918697713625 022-49146065 gunjantahalramani@hsbc.co.in

27 Karnataka Bengaluru HSBC 
7 Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bengaluru-560 001

Ms. Parveen Althaf +918045552017 022-49146043 parveenalthaf@hsbc.co.in

28 Karnataka Jayanagar HSBC 
No. 84, Gandhi Bazar Main Road, 
Basavanagudi, Bengaluru-560 004

Ms. Bavitha Kaveri +918045552601 022-49146119 bavithakaveri@hsbc.co.in

29 Kerala Kochi HSBC 
Pulikkal Estate, M. G. Road, Pallimukku, 
Kochi-682 016

Ms. Suneeta 
Sudhakaramenon

+9104844412002 022-49146056 suneetasudhakaramenon@hsbc.co.in

30 Kerala Thiruvananthapuram HSBC 
Kulathakal Towers, Diamond Hill, 
Vellayambalam, Thiruvananthapuram-695 010

Mr. Sandeep Srivatsa +918943339510 022-49146067 sandeep.srivatsa@hsbc.co.in

31 Karnataka Mysore HSBC 
No. 1, Block III, Kalidasa Road, 
Jayalakshmipuram, Mysore-570 002

Mr. N Sreedaran +918214002053 022-49146105 nsreedaran@hsbc.co.in

32 Andhra 
Pradesh

Hyderabad HSBC 
6-3-1107 and 1108, Raj Bhavan Road, 
Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500 082

Mr. Sunil Mahendrakar +914066162002 022-49146111 sunil.m@hsbc.co.in

33 Tamil Nadu Coimbatore Srivari Gokul Towers, 108, Race Course Road, 
Coimbatore-641 018

Mr. Maddali Nageswara 
Rao

+914224322003 022- 49146110 maddalirao@hsbc.co.in

34 Andhra 
Pradesh

Vishakhapatnam Vinayagar Paradise, Door No. 10-1-
38/b, Waltair Uplands, T. B. Road, 
Visakhapatnam-530 003

Mr. Satish Kumar Varanasi +918916622100 022- 49146055 satishkumarvaranasi@hsbc.co.in

35 Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore HSBC 
Darshan Mall, Upper Ground Floor, 15/2, 
Race Course Road, Indore-452 001.

Mr. Omprakash R Rajak +9107314272022 022-49146101 omprakashrrajak@hsbc.co.in

36 Gujarat Surat HSBC 
Riddhi Plaza, Opposite Kribhco Township, 
Hazira, Surat District, Gujarat-394 510

Mr. Dharmesh Soni +9102614083006 022-49146054 dharmeshsoni@hsbc.co.in

37 Maharashtra Nasik HSBC 
Deolali Centre Mall, Survey No. 27-E, House 
No 27, Lam Road, Deolali Camp, Nasik 
District, Maharashtra-422 401

Ms. Kirti Kalyankar +9102536633204 022-49146064 kirti.kalyankar@hsbc.co.in

38 Maharashtra Pune HSBC 
Amar Avinash Corporate City, Sector No. 11, 
Bund Garden Road, Pune-411 001

Ms. Gitanjali Chatterjee +912066297706 022-49146060 gitanjalichatterjee@hsbc.co.in

39 Maharashtra Shivaji Nagar HSBC 
813/A, Pradeep Chambers, Law College 
Road, Shivaji Nagar, Pune-411 004

Mr. Anadi Bhargava +9102066297977 022-49146112 anadibhargava@hsbc.co.in

40 Gujarat Vadodara HSBC 
Benison Complex, Opposite Rajlaxmi 
Complex, Old Padra Road, Vadodara-390 007

Mr. Manendra Sandhir +912656692544 022-49146114 manendra.sandhir@hsbc.co.in

41 Gujarat Ahmedabad HSBC 
Mardia Plaza, C G Road, Ahmedabad-380 006

Mr. Mitul Pandya +917940204900 022- 49146113 mitulpandya@hsbc.co.in
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42 Maharashtra Nagpur HSBC 
Shriram Shyam Towers, Shop No 6 and 7,  
S V Patel Road, Kingsway, Nagpur-440 001

Mr. Saurabh Chatterjee +919158883380 022-49146052 saurabh.chatterjee@hsbc.co.in

43 Uttar 
Pradesh

Lucknow HSBC 
1, Shahnajaf Road, Opp. Saharaganj Mall, 
Lucknow-226 001

Mr. Vipul Srivastava +9105224052057 022-49146048 vipul.srivastava@hsbc.co.in

44 Rajasthan Jaipur HSBC 
61-A, Vasanti, Sardar Patel Marg, C Scheme, 
Jaipur-302 001

Mr. Ashish Misra +911413002007 022-49146116 ashishmisra@hsbc.co.in

45 Rajasthan Jodhpur HSBC 
Plot No. C - 43A (2), PWD Colony, 
Jodhpur-342 001

Ms. Pallavi Sharma +9102915152001 022-49146117 pallavi.sharma@hsbc.co.in

46 Chandigarh Chandigarh HSBC 
SCO 1, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh-160 017

Mr. Vivek Pal +9101724694602 022-49146058 vivekpal@hsbc.co.in

47 Punjab Ludhiana HSBC 
Ground Floor, Ludhiana Stock Exchange Building, 
Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana-141 001

Mr. Sukhvinder Singh +917508001050 022-49146118 sukhvindersingh@hsbc.co.in

48 Chhattisgarh Raipur S. L.T Waterfront, Gourav Path, Telibandha,  
G E Road, Raipur-492 006

Mr. Haridev 
Gokulchandran

+9107714217004 022-49146061 haridev.gokulchandran@hsbc.co.in 

49 Bihar Patna HSBC 
Kataruka Niwas, South Gandhi Maidan, 
Patna-800 001

Mr. Sandeep Sharma +916126603702 022-49146063 sandeep.kumar.sharma@hsbc.
co.in 

50 Assam Guwahati HSBC 
G S Road, Bhangagarh, Guwahati, 
Assam-781 005

Mr. Vikram Kakati +913617112028 022-49146107 vikramkakati@hsbc.co.in
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